
0.5 litre 1.0 litre 2.5 litre 5.0 litre 10 litre

plus

Lime Paint Classic

Lime Paint Brillant

E5

E25

E50

IP5

IP25

NP5

NP25

grey

paste like

micro

A8

A10

A35

Injection grout -WF-

Injection grout -KL-

Repair mortar

Lime filler fine 

Lime filler extrafine 

Lime slurry fine

Lime slurry coarse

Lime varnish

Particle size 0.1 kg 0.5 kg 1.0 kg

1-5 µm

1-10 µm

2-35 µm

5-25 µm

10-90 µm

20-200 µm

wished unit:

Offer: 

Your contact details:

Name:  

Company:

Street:

Country:

e-mail:

Date:

Please send it per Fax or E-Mail to:

Test Kit

 4x 0.5 litre (E25, E50, IP25, NP25)

 4x 0.1 litre (E5I, P5, grey , paste like)

iso-Propanol
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Ethanol

Product
Container sizes, please specify number of containers:

Inquiry and Order Form

Desalination poultice

CaLoSiL®

SioXaL

CaSoPaL®

CaLoXiL 

Remarks on the individual products, please see the product catalog. Container sizes, which are highlighted in grey are 

not available in the standard delivery program!

Marble powder white

 4x 0.1 litre (E25, E50, IP25, NP25)

 Set of 10 adhesive sticksPeeling - Test

n-Propanol

 2x 0.1 litre Ethanol + E25, 10 mL PP and accessories

Sample Box "Product line"

Sample Box "Fresco"

Data Protection Notice: The personal data given in the order form, name, address, telephone number, email, which are necessary solely for the 

purpose of realizing your order or request, are collected and stored on the basis of statutory authorizations. In addition, we do not collect personal 

information and do not pass it on to third parties.

 * IBZ-Salzchemie GmbH & Co.KG • Schwarze Kiefern 4 • D-09633 Halsbruecke *

Other services on request!

Postal Code/City:

phone:

fax:

Fax: 0049 (0) 3731 200156   /  bestellung@ibz-freiberg.de   /   info@ibz-freiberg.de

Order: 

Customer number:

TAX-Number:

Signature:
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